

1

W.P(C)No. 21 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.113 COURT NO. 2 SECTION PIL, XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No.21/1999

BHIM SINGH Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With appln(s) for stay and directions)

With W.P.(C) No.404/1999
T.C.(C) Nos.23, 24, 36, 37, 38 of 2000

Date : 23/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)
-UOI: Mr. Harish N. Salve, S.G.
Mr. R.N. Trivedi, A.S.G.
Mr. C.V.S. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

For C.A.G.: Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
for M/s. J.S.Wad & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List after eight weeks.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master