



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
The petitioner, who appears in-person, is not present.

Office shall fix the date of hearing after three months and send a fresh notice to him intimating the said date.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master