

|
W.P(C)No. 21 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.102 COURT NO. 2 SECTION PIL
XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION(C)NO.21 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bhim Singh ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

U.O.I. & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay & directions)

WITH W.P.(C)No. 404/1999, T.C.(C)No. 23/2000,@@

AA

T.C.(C)No. 24/2000, T.C.(C)No. 36/2000,@@

AA

T.C.(C)No. 37/2000, T.C.(C)No. 38/2000@@

AA

Date: 12/11/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s) Mr. KK. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv. for
in T.C. 24/2000 Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, SG.
(M/o Statistics & Mr. CVS Rao, Adv.
programme implementa- Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
tion Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For UOI Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. SA Mattoo, adv.
Mr. Sat Pal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For E.C.I. Mr. S. Murlidhar, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Jayasimha, Adv.

For CAG Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh,adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Speaker Lok
Sabha

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. J.S. Wad,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.
Ms. Niharika Bahl,Adv. for
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

At the request of Solicitor General, the matters
are adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(S.L. Goyal)
Assistant Registrar