

W.P(C)No. 21 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.108 COURT No. 2 SECTION PIL/ XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No. 21 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bhim Singh Petitioner

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors. Respondents

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions)

With W.P.(C) No.404/1999, T.C.(C) Nos.23-24/2000 and 36-38/2000.

Date : 10/12/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

in WP 21 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.(Not Present)

in WP 21 Mr. SK Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Jayasimha, Adv.
for Mr. S.Muralidhar,Adv.(A.C.)

in TC 23 & 38 In-person (Not Present)

in TC 24 Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Union of India Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For M/o CAG Mr. A.K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

No. 3 in TP 37 Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

No. 2 in TP 37 & 38 Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Advs.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
At the request of learned Additional Solicitor
General, place these matters in the month of February,
2003.

In the meantime, Union of India may file additional
documents, as prayed for.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master