

x

W.P(C)No. 21 OF 1999
ITEM No.116 (MM)

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 21/1999

Bhim Singh

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for stay and directions)

with

WP(C) No. 404/1999 (Common Cause (A Regd. Society) th. Director vs. U.O.I. & Ors.),

TC(C) No. 23/2000 (K.V.S. Murthy vs. Chief Election Commissioner & Ors.),

TC(C) No. 24/2000 (Micheal Nongjop Syiem vs. Union of India & Ors.),

TC(C) No. 36/2000 (Standard Electrical Stampings vs. Union of India & Ors.),

TC(C) No. 37/2000 (Dinesh Kumar vs. Union of India & Ors.), and

TC(C) No. 38/2000 (K.V. Satyanarayana Murthy vs. Union of India & Ors.)

Date: 13/08/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

Mentioned by :

for Union of IndiaMr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. C V Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. B V Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. P Pareswaran, Adv.(NP)

Mr. S Muralidhar, Adv.

For other parties : Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

Petitioners in-person (NP)

Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv. (NP)

M/s. J S Wad & Co., Advs. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, adjourned. List in the third week of November 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)

(SURAJ PARKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER