

^

W.P(C)No. 21 OF 1999

ITEM No.110

COURT No. 1

SECTION PIL/ XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 21 of 1999

Bhim Singh

Petitioner

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondents

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions)

With

W.P.(C) No. 404 of 1999

T.C.(C) No. 23 of 2000

T.C.(C) No. 24 of 2000

T.C.(C) No. 36 of 2000

T.C.(C) No. 37 of 2000

T.C.(C) No. 38 of 2000

W.P.(C) No. 376 of 2003

(With appln. for interim relief and office report)

Date : 13/01/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

in WP 21 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. S.Muralidhar, Adv.(A.C.)

in TC 23 & 38

In-person (Not Present)

in TC 24

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Union of India Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. C.V.S. Rao, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For M/o CAG                      Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.                      Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

No. 3 in TP 37                      Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

No. 2 in TP 37 & 38                      Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.  
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master                      Court Master