

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.21/1999 ETC.ETC.

BHIM SINGH Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/02/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

for UOIMr.B.Dutta, ASG.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by twelve weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER