

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 21 OF 1999

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

[For directions regarding fixing a date of hearing]

With Transferred Case No.22 of 2005 [For Prel. Hearing]

Transferred Case No.23 of 2000 [For Prel. Hearing]

Transferred Case No.24 of 2000 [For Prel. Hearing]

Transferred Case No.36 of 2000 [For Prel. Hearing]

Transferred Case No.37 of 2000 [For Prel. Hearing]

Transferred Case No.38 of 2000

Writ Petition (C) No.404 of 1999

Writ Petition (C) No.376 of 2003

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.450 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/12/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

In-person (N/P)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan,Adv.

Ms. Amritha J. Sarayoo,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. B. Datta,ASG.

Mr. T.A. Khan,adv.

Mr. Shailendra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta,Adv.

for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters for hearing in the month of February, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master