

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 21 OF 1999

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)
W.P(C) NO. 404 of 1999

WITH

T.C.(C) NO. 22 of 2005, T.C.(C) NO. 23 of 2000,

T.C.(C) NO. 24 of 2000, T.C.(C) NO. 36 of 2000,

T.C.(C) NO. 37 of 2000, T.C.(C) NO. 38 of 2000

W.P(C) NO. 376 of 2003

(With appln. for interim relief and with office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 450 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

WP(C) 404/99, Petitioner-In-Person
TC(C) 23 & 38/00
Applicant In Person

TC(C) 22/05 Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
WP(C) 376/03 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Rattan, Adv.

TC(C) 24/00 Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
M/s. Roshmani, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao N., Adv.
For Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

TP(C) 450/04 Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
For Deptt. of Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Stat. and Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Programme Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For CAG

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel for the petitioner started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(RAVI P. VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

20/11/2008: CORAM & APPEARANCE SAME AS ABOVE
101(P.H.)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel for the petitioner resumed his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(G.V. RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER